
Pantalla LED P3.91 Indoor

Pixel Configuration 
Protecting Grade 
Operation Power 
Module Resolution (Pixel) 
Cabinet Size (mm) 
Max. Power Consumption (W/㎡) 
Module Size (mm) 
Avg. Power Consumption (W/㎡) 
Cabinet Weight (KG) 

AC100-240V 50-60Hz  
64x64 

SMD2020

500x1000 

IP31 

576 
250x250 
192 
15

Gray Grade (Bits) 
Viewing Angle (°) 

Density (Pixels/㎡) 
Lifetime (Hours)  

14 
120 
65,536
100,000 



Driving Mode (Duty) 
Frame Frequency (Hz) 
Refresh Frequency (Hz) 
Brightness (CD/㎡) 
Working Temperature (ºC) 

≥3,840 
≥1,200 

1/16 

-20～+60 

≥60 
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