



Brambilight

Soluciones en Led



Pantalla LED P3.91 Indoor



Pixel Configuration	SMD2020
Protecting Grade	IP31
Operation Power	AC100-240V 50-60Hz
Module Resolution (Pixel)	64x64
Cabinet Size (mm)	500x1000
Max. Power Consumption (W/m ²)	576
Module Size (mm)	250x250
Avg. Power Consumption (W/m ²)	192
Cabinet Weight (KG)	15
Gray Grade (Bits)	14
Viewing Angle (°)	120
Density (Pixels/m ²)	65,536
Lifetime (Hours)	100,000

Driving Mode (Duty)	1/16
Frame Frequency (Hz)	≥60
Refresh Frequency (Hz)	≥3,840
Brightness (CD/m ²)	≥1,200
Working Temperature (°C)	-20~+60



15.0 KG



Santander 2069, Colonia Santa Monica CP 44220 Guadalajara Jalisco Mexico
Tel 3823-0404 Soporte 331-342-2632, Ventas 3322-55-2134 y 3334-70-4040